
PEEWEE SPORTS  

Haskell Park 

 

START DATE: Tuesday, June 18 2019 

 

If the weather is questionable, please call the INFORMATION LINE AT 651-259-2671 for 

cancellation information.  

 

All games will be played at HASKELL PARK located at 975 Sperl Street 

 

 

 

DATE    TIME     SPORT 

 

Thursday, June 27  5:55 – 6:40 pm    Soccer    

 

Tuesday, July 2  NO PROGRAMS – HOLIDAY WEEK      

 

Thursday, July 4  NO PROGRAMS – HOLIDAY WEEK   

 

Tuesday, July 9  5:30pm     Picture Day  

 

Thursday, July 11  5:55 – 6:40 pm    Soccer   

 

Tuesday, July 16  5:55 – 6:40 pm    T-Ball 

 

Thursday, July 18  5:55 – 6:40 pm   Soccer  

 

Tuesday, July 23  5:55 – 6:40 pm   T-Ball  

 

Thursday, July 25  5:55 – 6:40 pm   Soccer  

 

Tuesday, July 30  5:55 – 6:40 pm    T-Ball   

 

Thursday, August 1  5:55 – 6:40 pm   Soccer  



 

Tuesday, August 6  5:55 – 6:40 pm   Soccer 

 

Thursday, August 8  5:55 – 6:40 pm   T-Ball   

 

Tuesday, August 13  5:55 – 6:40 pm   T-Ball  

 

Thursday, August 15  5:55 – 6:40 pm   Soccer & Awards  


